
Name: 

II 

II 

Roll No. 677 MP Il College Registration No. 

IV 

V 

Sector-3, Dwarka, New Deihi-110078 
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF THE ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE 

VI 

In columnn no. 1 Semester is shown. Below this, the year of study/examination is indicated. The information 

in other boxes is as follows: Consider the top box in coiùmn 2. 101 indicates the subject code MP 101. 

If the student secures 40 or more marks in the subject he/she carns thc crcdits assigncd to the subject. 

The assigned credits are shown for MP 101 as 4). The marks secured out of 100 are shown in the box. 

VaiBHAV GoyAL 

VII 

VIII 

101 ) 

111 ) 

201 

211 

301 @ 

6077B60665Y06) 

311 

Date -

103 9 

75 
401 ) 

112 

411 

202 9 

Z9 337362 
212 

302 @ 

Entd. by -

76785836879B0 8333 Z 

312 ) 

402 

203 

412 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHetali Subhas Institute of Technolog 
Faculty of Technology Azad Hind Fauj tisrg, 

114 ® 

213 

-Total No. of Credits 
Secured 

303 

7O74/ 

104 9 105 

313 

403 

115 ) 

204 205 @) 

214 ) 

232 

304 ) 

B. E. Manufacturing Process & Automation Engg. 

215 @ 

305 

108) 

404 405 @ 

116 1170 

64708)|76 7Og670 76 66 

206 

72 76 22 Z70G67/ 

Checked by 

University Enrolment No,880 

306 

4140 415 

217) 

3149315 ) 316 317 

GD 7378 |73B5 

406 

2070 208 D 209. 

118 

416 

307 

Classification of result based on the "Average"" marks : 

75% or more marks First Class with distinction 

60% or more marks but less than 75% First Class 

50% or more marks but less than 60% Second Class 

40% or more marks but less than 50% Pass Class 

218 

"Average " Marks = 

407 

109 

308 

417 

119 

318 

Z/Z7O B3z57210 65 

219 

B690B48777 
418D 

309 

319) 

408 409 
87 85B377 B6 75 

120 D 

210 

220 221D 

728O 

B.E. Degree shall be awarded if a student has earned a minimum of 220 credits as specified in each 

degree programme subjected to break up and compulsory credit as mentioned therein. However, a student 

may register in subjects leading to a maximum of 232 credits in the entire course. If a student earns 

more than a specified minimum credits for degree, the best marks in the minimum credits (satisfying 

the above conditions) will be considered for the purpose of classification of result. 

310 

The mark{s) encircled have not been taken into account for determining the "Average" marks 

as per the rules stated above 

Class RST Awarded 

25 
320 D 

410 

B2 

(Credits* Marks Secured) 

(Credits) = 220 

321O 

CeAss weTH 
LaSIINCTION 

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS) 
O.S.D. (Exams) 
University of Delhi 
Delhi-110007 

75.L 

102 ) 

113 

107Q) 106 ) 

-8 AUG 2013 

413 

216) 


