

UNIVERSITY OF DELHINetaji Subhas Institute of Technology

Faculty of Technology Azad Hind Fauj Morg,

Sector-3, Dwarka, New Delhi-110076

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF THE ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE

Name: VAIBHAN GOYAL

B. E. Manufacturing Process & Automation Engg.

Roll No. 677 MP 11 College Registration No.

University Enrolment No.880

In column no. 1 Semester is shown. Below this, the year of study/examination is indicated. The information in other boxes is as follows : Consider the top box in column 2. 101 indicates the subject code MP 101. If the student secures 40 or more marks in the subject he/she earns the credits assigned to the subject. The assigned credits are shown for MP 101 as (4). The marks secured out of 100 are shown in the box.

							the second se				
I.	101 @	102 ④	103 ④	104 @	105 ④	106 ③	107 @	108 Ø	109 Ø		The state
	60	77	76	81	60	66	85	90	67		
п	111 ④	112 @	113④	114④	115 (9)	116 @	117 @	118 @	119 @	120 ①	
19	76	77	85	83	68	79	80	83	83	87	
III	201 ④	202 ④	203 ④	204 ④	205 @	206 @	207 @	208 2	209.2	210 ①	
	79	84	68	73	62	61)	73	78	73	85	
IV	211 ④	212 ④	213 ④	214 ④	215 ④	216 @	217 ②	218 @	219 @	220 ①	221 ①
	81	59	72	76	92	71	70	66	71	72	80
V	301 ④	302 ④	303 ④	304④	305 ④	306 @	307 @	308 ②	309 @	310 ①	
	64	70	81	76	70	86	70	76	66	85	
VI	311 @	312 ④	313 ④	314 ④	315 ④	316 @	317 @	318 @	319 @	320 ①	321 ①
	75	61	87	61	64	87	85	83	77	86	75
VII	401 ④	402 ④	403 ④	404④	405 ④	406 @	407 ②	408 ②	409 ②	410 ①	
	70	74	71	55	86	90	84	87	77	82	
VIII		412 ④	413 ④	414 @	415 @	416 (8)	417 @	418 ①			
	71	74	70	83	75	92	70	65	1.14		

B.E. Degree shall be awarded if a student has earned a minimum of 220 credits as specified in each degree programme subjected to break up and compulsory credit as mentioned therein. However, a student may register in subjects leading to a maximum of 232 credits in the entire course. If a student earns more than a specified minimum credits for degree, the best marks in the minimum credits (satisfying the above conditions) will be considered for the purpose of classification of result.

The mark(s) encircled have not been taken into account for determining the "Average" marks as per the rules stated above

Total No. of Credits Secured



"Average " Marks = $\frac{\sum (\text{Credits}^* \text{ Marks Secured})}{\sum (\text{Credits}) = 220}$ 75.76

Classification of result based on the "Average" marks : 75% or more marks First Class with distinction 60% or more marks but less than 75% First Class 50% or more marks but less than 60% Second Class 40% or more marks but less than 50% Pass Class

1 8 AUG 2015

Entd. by -Checked by

Class Awarded DEAN (EXAMINATIONS) O.S.D. (Exams) University of Delhi Delhi-110007